

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - G.C to padhpokariya Dakshin					
Agency: - Surendrakumar Singh					
Constn pvt Ltd mathiya					
motilari East Champaran					
Regg No: - 05 SBD of 2021-2022					
Date of Regg: - 03-12-2021					
Date of completion - 02-12-2022					
Date of measurement - 18-10-22					
① providing and applying primer coat (SS-1) -					
$1 \times 17.50 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} =$					65.63 m^2
② providing and applying Tack coat (RS-1)					
$1 \times 17.50 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} =$					65.63 m^2
③ providing and applying mix seal surfacing -					
$1 \times 17.50 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} =$					65.63 m^2
⑤ providing cement concrete pavement m/s on road width					
$1 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} \times 0.160 =$					18.00 m^3
$1 \times 27 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} \times 0.160 \text{ m} =$					16.52 m^3
for curve					
$8.50 \times \left(\frac{5.9 + 4.8 + 3.75}{3} - 3.75 \right) \times 0.160 =$					1.42 m^3
$7.50 \times \left(\frac{4.3 + 4.35 - 3.75}{2} \right) \times 0.160 =$					0.69 m^3
					$= 36.61 \text{ m}^3$

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Sch. XLV-Form No.134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(153)	Setting out reference pillar				
	city side TMB P (18)				
	0.80 km @ Rs 36627.98/km =				29302.00
(2/154)	Cleaning and rubbing road				
	Land -				
	city side TMB P (18)				
	0.28 Hect @ Rs 49496.70/Hect =				13859.00
(3/155)	Excavation for road way				
	in soil.				
	city side TMB P (18)				
	58.50 m ³ @ Rs 122.15/m ³ =				7146.00
(4/158)	Construction of embankment				
	Lead up to 150m -				
	city side TMB P (27) Item I				
	90.62 m ³ @ Rs 175.11/m ³ =				15868.00
(5/159)	Construction of embankment				
	Lead up to 100m -				
	city side TMB P (27) Item II				
	211.45 m ³ @ Rs 134.95/m ³ =				28535.00
(6/161)	Construction of subgrade and earthen				
	Shoulder				
	city side TMB P (18) 459.325 m ³				
	city side TMB P (27) 180.55 m ³				
	= 639.88 m ³				
	@ Rs 176.75/m ³ =				113099.00

Continuation

C.O.Rs 207809.00

